2010-164

2010-165

2010-166

2010-167

2010-168

Village of Stirling
October 27, 2010

The Village of Stirling Council meeting was held at the Stirling

Community Centre on October 27, 2010. In attendance were Mayor
Edwards, Councillors Selk, Bikman, Hirsche and Tanner, CAO Barton and
Director of Stirling Services Leuzinger.

CALLED TO ORDER Mayor Edwards called the meeting to order at 8:04pm.

AGENDA

SEPTEMBER 2010
BANK
RECONCILIATION

ACCOUNTS
PAYABLE

COUNCIL
ELECTRONIC
EQUIPMENT

ADJOURN

Councillor Selk moved to adopt the agenda.
Carried

Councillor Bikman moved to accept September 2010 Bank
Reconciliation.

Carried
Councillor Selk moved to accept accounts payable #20102444 -
#20102476.

Carried
Councillor Tanner moved to direct administration to purchase
electronic equipment to facilitate wireless agenda packages.

Carried
Councillor Selk moved to adjourn at 9:00pm.

Carried

L




