Village of Stirling

October 27, 2010

The Village of Stirling Council meeting was held at the Stirling Community Centre on October 27, 2010. In attendance were Mayor Edwards, Councillors Selk, Bikman, Hirsche and Tanner, CAO Barton and Director of Stirling Services Leuzinger.

	CALLED TO ORDER	Mayor Edwards called the meeting to order at 8:04pm.	
2010-164	<u>AGENDA</u>	Councillor Selk moved to adopt the agenda.	Carried
2010-165	SEPTEMBER 2010 BANK RECONCILIATION	Councillor Bikman moved to accept September 2010 Reconciliation.	Bank Carried
2010-166	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	Councillor Selk moved to accept accounts payable #20102444 - #20102476.	Carried
2010-167	COUNCIL ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT	Councillor Tanner moved to direct administration to purchase electronic equipment to facilitate wireless agenda packages.	Carried
2010-168	<u>ADJOURN</u>	Councillor Selk moved to adjourn at 9:00pm.	Carried

Mayor

CAS